incidéncia

v

Punts Itineraris
d'interes i rutes

Descarrega't I'App

Més informacié a www.lagarriga.cat

INCIDENCIES

CLAVEGUERAM I
AIGUA

ENLLUMENAT

JARDINERIA
MOBILIARI URBA

NETEJA VIARIA

PARCS INFANTILS

RESIDUS
SEGURETAT
VORERES | CARRERS

ALTRES

TOTAL

RESOLTA
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128
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71
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110

110

110

1207

2023

11

10

49
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14

31



